Product Range
Amazon Filters design and manufacture an extensive range of liquid filtration systems, providing one of
the widest selections of filtration vessels, depth filters and pleated cartridges available today, ensuring
excellent process and filter compatibility. As one of Europe’s leading manufacturers of filtration systems,
Amazon Filters is able to offer a solution to meet all filtration requirements. Amazons’ filters are manufactured
in clean room conditions and all products come with detailed Product Validation Guides and Technical
Support documentation.
88 SerieS

Albany Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
88 - Issue 03
Ordering Guide
Model
Dimensions Volume
(Litres)
Dry Weight
(kg)A B C D E
88041UJB40C**E 1123 990 350 375 400 238 253
88042UJB40C**E 1483 1350 350 375 750 247 286
88043UJB40C**E 1865 1730 350 375 1150 338 320
8804 1 U J B 40 C 1 B E
N
o
of
 B
ag
s
Ba
g
Le
ng
th
Ba
g
Co
lla
r
St
yle
/S
ize
Cl
os
ur
e
St
yle
M
ou
nt
in
g
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
Ty
pe
M
at
er
ia
ls
Fi
ni
sh
Se
al
04 - 4 Bags 1 - Single
2 - Double
3 - Triple
U - Universal (7”)
T - Universal with
     Perforated base (7”)
N - No Basket
H - Ferrostik